BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 0387 84 43 87
https://www.batifer.com

Cache pour LEGRABOX industrie

BLUM  fearm

~

Extérieur

v

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
378143
378142
378141
378144
378146

378145

TYPE
Cache extérieur
Cache extérieur
Cache extérieur
Cache intérieur
Cache intérieur

Cache intérieur

FINITION
Gris orion
Blanc soie
Argent polaire mat
Gris orion
Blanc soie

Argent polaire mat

VENDU PAR

1

1
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